
Kentucky RTAP Committee Members 
E-mail Addresses and Telephone 
Numbers As of September 1, 2025 

 
 

Emails 

Cummins, Shirley    shirley@4rtec.com 

Pittman, Brandon    brandon.pittman@ky.gov 

Kelley, Kevin    k.kelley@fultontransit.com 

Hughes, Michael    mwhughes@audubon-area.com 

Martin, Tabitha    tabitha.martin@ky.gov 

Mattingly, Debbie    debbiemattingly@maysvilleky.net 

Shepherd, Pam    pshepherd@ftsb.org 

 

 

 

Telephone Numbers  

Cummins, Shirley     606-256-9835 

Pittman, Brandon     502-782-5171 

Kelley, Kevin      270-472-0662 

Hughes, Michael     270-686-1651 

Martin, Tabitha     502-564-7433 

Mattingly, Debbie     606-759-0419 

Shepherd, Pam     859-233-0066 
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